
Joi� U� for Upcomin� Sprin� Musi� Performance�:
Wednesday, March 15: EMS Orchestra Spring Concert

Tuesday, March 21: EMS 6th Grade Band Concert

Saturday, April 15: All City High School Honors Orchestra Concert

April 21-23 & 28-30: CHS Musical: Into The Woods

Thursday, April 27: WSH Spring Choirs Concert

Tuesday, May 2: WMS 7th & 8th Grade Choir Concert

Thursday, May 4: WMS 6th Grade Choir & Madrigals Concert

Wednesday, May 10: CHS Spring Jazz & Percussion Concert

Thursday, May 11: EMS Spring Band Concert

Monday, May 15: WMS/WSH Bands Spring Swing

Tuesday, May 16: CHS Choir Spring Awards Concert

Wednesday, May 17: WSH Spring Band Concert & CHS Spring Band Concert

Thursday, May 18: WSH Spring Orchestra Concert & CHS Spring Orchestra Concert

Saturday, May 20: WMS Choirs Sing-a-Thon

Thursday, May 25: Traverse City Music Boosters Benefit Concert

Wednesday, May 31: WMS Spring Orchestra Concert & EMS 6th Grade Choir End of Year Concert

Wednesday, May 31 & Thursday, June 1: WSH Cabaret

Thursday, June 1: EMS 7th and 8th Grade Choirs Pops Concert & WMS Band Concert

Monday, June 5: WMS 6th Grade Orchestra/WSH Philharmonic Concert
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